Vysledky absolutni RALLYE BEROUNKA REVIVAL 2013

Por. i Cislo
1 57
2 74
3 42
4 40
5 26
6 72
7 86
8 68
9 2

10 16
11 53
12 77
13 69
14 21
15 36
16 62
17 11
18 39
19 87
20 48
21 73
22 103
23 75
24 6
25 92
26 70
27 12
28 1
29 49
30 99

28. fijna 2013

Posadka

LADISLAV HUBALEK — ONDREJ HASEK
JAN ZACHATA — MICHAL HOSEK
JAROSLAV KROTIL — LUKAS KROTIL
TOMAS KOTEK — ANDREA KOTKOVA
PETR MINARIK — PAVEL SUBRT

JAN KLIMES — MICHAL SMOLA

MARTIN TOMEK — TOMEK DANIEL
STEPAN KADERA - RUSS

PAVEL SOFR — PAVEL RYSANEK

JIRT MOSKAL — JIRf MOSKAL JR.
MARTIN SLEZAK — SLEZAKOVA

JOSEF CERMAK JR — MICHAL KOUDELKA
VIT MATOUSEK — VOITECH MATOUSEK
MIROSLAV HOSEK — IVAN BRADACEK
PETR FURST — ALENA FURSTOVA

OTA GERNAT — LADISLAV SVOBODA
DMITRIJ MARTJUK — VALERT] MARTIUK
STANISLAV PELC — ZDENEK SOUCEK
DANA HUNCOVSKA — PETR HUNCOVSKY
TOMAS VOLF — JONAS VOLF

JOSEF CERMAK — MARCELA CERMAKOVA
JIRT MIKULKA — KAREL VODOCHODSKY
VLASTIMIL SUK — KATERINA KOPICOVA
JAROSLAV RAJCHMAN — ZDENKA RAJCHMANOVA
JAROSLAV URBAN — RADEK URBAN
STANISLAV BUDIL — PETR VEIVODA
MIROSLAV CASLAVKA — JIRT HRUBES
VACLAV BLAHNA — JAKUB BLAHNA
LUBOS KAMINIECKI — MILAN HLAVACEK
LUKAS ZMESKAL — JOSEF ZMESKAL

Viiz

BMW 323

VW GOLF II

SKODA 130 RS

FIAT 128

RENAULT R5 ALPINE
BMW 316

HONDA CIVIC

BMW E30

FORD SIERRA
LANCIA BETA

BMW 2002
AUTOBIANCHI A112
FIAT X 1/9

SKODA YETI

AUDI QUATTRO
WARTBURG 353
LADA 1600

LADA SAMARA

BMW 316

PEUGEOT 309

FORD ESCORT MK1
WARTBURG 312
SUZUKI CULTUS GTI
FORD ESCORT MK2
SKODA RAPID

BMW 2002
CITROEN AX GT
OPEL KADETT
SKODA 110L RALLYE
SKODA RAPID
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0 0 77
0 10 84
0 10 75
0 10 69
0 10 75
0 0 75
0 0 85
0 0 84
0 0 86
0 10 72
0 0 68
0 0 80

100 0 72
0 10 90
0 10 82
0 10 70

100 0 82
0 10 84
0 0 82

100 0 84

100 0 72
0 0 64
0 100 86

100 0 76
0 0 85
0 0 68

100 0 86

100 10 84
0 10 71

100 0 85
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Celkem

1002
1020
1043
1044
1054
1069
1073
1077
1092
1097
1124
1133
1140
1147
1161
1164
1172
1183
1184
1189
1196
1197
1203
1216
1218
1220
1227
1231
1233
1233

Stranka 1z 3



Por. i Cislo
31 28
32 34
33 51
34 65
35 5
36 67
37 56
38 97
39 90
40 27
41 4
42 95
43 45
44 15
45 31
46 101
47 59
48 84
49 9
50 61
51 10
52 88
53 63
54 55
55 43
56 35
57 18
58 91
5 41
60 44
61 54
62 64

28. fijna 2013

Posadka

JOSEF MLEINEK JR. — MLEINEK JOSEF
MILAN PROCHAZKA — KAREL MOTTL
IVAN NEPRAS .- VACLAV ZELEZNY

PETR SASEK — PAVEL WUNSCH
VLADIMIR BERGER — ZDENEK PETERA
PAVEL PEKAREK — VLADIMIR MARSALEK
TOMAS HERVERT — ROMAN SMETANA
GABRIEL HADRAVEK — VOITECH MAJKUS
PETR KOLMAN — ZBYNEK BRYDL

PAVLA VOVSOVA - JIRI VOVES

JAN MACH — PETR DVORAK

TOMAS PRIPLATA — JIRT KRASNY
LADISLAV HENZL — LADISLAV HENZL JR.
LADISLAV KOPELENT — PAVEL SKLENAR
VLADIMIR LISKA — MILAN LISKA JR.

JAN SVESTKA — DAVID SVESTKA

JAN BRABEC — JAN BRABEC JR.

PETR JANUSKA — DAVID CERNY

DEZIDER KRAJCOVIC - MIROSLAV KRAICOVIC

BOULANGER — LEFEBVRE
WITOLD MOLICKI — WITOLD MOLICKI JR.
JAN REISS — JAKUB REISS

LUBOS KRAMES — KRAMESOVA

KOVARIK OLDRICH — KAPIC

ROBERT KOTAL — MIROSLAV MARSAL
VACLAV FARKA — ZAJiC

JIRT ACHS — TOMAS ACHS

MIROSLAV HRUBY — PETR JAROS
MIROSLAV SOVA — SONA TAUSOVA
LUBOS PLACEK — ANTONIN SUS

KOVARIK OLDRICH JR. - KAPIC

PETR KOLAR — PETR KOLAR JR.

Viz

LADA 1600
SKODA 120
SKODA 130 LR
SKODA 1000MB
SKODA 130LR
SKODA 110L RALLYE
SKODA 130 LR
LANCIA DELTA
FORD SIERRA
SKODA 110 RALLYE
FIAT 128
RENAULT 11T
SKODA 110R
SKODA 110 L RALLYE
ALFA ROMEO GTV
SKODA 100

VW GOLF

SKODA RAPID
SKODA 130 LR
CITROEN AMI
LADA 1600
SKODA 130RS
SKODA 1000MB
SKODA 130 LR
SKODA 130L
BMW 2002
SKODA 110R
BMW 325

AUDI COUPE
BMW 320

SKODA 130 L
SKODA 1000MB
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1233
1235
1239
1241
1243
1245
1250
1251
1253
1257
1262
1266
1272
1285
1291
1292
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1301
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Por. i Cislo
63 8
64 94
65 89
66 13
67 85
68 29
69 76
70 32
71 7
72 78
73 14
74 58
75 23
76 20
77 33
78 100
79 38
80 98
81 104
82 66
83 79
84 50
8 24
86 96
87 108
88 107
89 106
90 105

28. fijna 2013

Posadka

TOMAS FUCHS - JOSEF STOCES

RADEK PILKA — LUBOS SLEHOFER
STANISLAV URBANEK — DANA URBANKOVA
VACLAV POLIVKA — BOHUMIL KADLEC

JIRT UHLIK — ZDENEK KOZLIK

JIRT OMELKA — TOMAS KOPECKY

JAN HOFMAN - HELENA HOFMANOVA
JOSEF KUKELKA — VACLAV SIROTEK

PETR CERNOHORSKY — LADISLAV MARTK
HEDVIKA SERVUSOVA — KATARINA ROZSIVALOVA
JIRT WEBINGER - VACLAV CIVIN

EUGEN SALOUN — JAROSLAV SALOUN

JIR{ BOCEK — EDUARD PERSKI

ANTONIN MUZIKANT - TOMAS DRASTA
JIRT LOS — FRANTISEK PODHAISKY
ONDREJ KAPAL — CESTMIR KAPAL

JIRT ZACEK — NIKOL ZACKOVA

DOMINIK TICHY — LIDUSKA TICHA
VACLAV HLINOMAZ - VACLAV HLINOMAZ
VLADIMIR SKRICKA — KAREL TOMES
VRATISLAV KLIMA — SONA RATAJOVA
TOMAS CMIRAL — CMIRALOVA

ZDENEK KRIVOHLAVY — PAVEL SLEMIN
JIRT BENES - BEK JIR{

DANIALA MLEINKOVA — MARTIN KEJR
LUBOS VRZAL - VRZALOVA

PAVLA STRNADOVA — KATERINA PETRISKIVOVA
KASPAR STANISLAV - JIRI VALA

Viz

BMW 325

FIAT 127

VW POLO

SKODA 110

FORD ESCORT MK1
VW SCIROCCO

AUDI COUPE
RENAULT 5 GTE
MITSUBISHI STARION
TRABANT 601
BMW 1602

MINI MORRIS
PEUGEOT 205 GTI
VW GOLF
MOSKVIC 2140
SKODA 130RS
FIAT 127

OPEL KADETT D
ALFA ROMEO GTV
SKODA 110L
RENAULT ALPINE A110
WARTBURG 353
SKODA RAPID
AUDI QUATTRO
SUZUKI SWIFT
SKODA 105
SKODA FAVORIT
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